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POSICAO

     15.300.000,00      15.300.000,00       4.544.234,33      10.755.765,67Total:

PREV.INICIAL PREV.ATUALIZADA REC. A REALIZAR REC.REALIZADA

036300

UGE

10

SUB-ALINEAFR

03/2014

Total:      15.300.000,00      15.300.000,00       4.544.234,33      10.755.765,67

Total:       4.544.234,33      10.755.765,67     15.300.000,00      15.300.000,00

     15.300.000,00      15.300.000,00       4.544.234,33      10.755.765,67Total:

Arrecadação Própria - 
Administração Indireta

Fundo de Apoio aos 
Registradores Civis 
das Pessoas Naturais 
do ERJ

Emolumentos e 
Custas Extrajudiciais

Remuneração de 
Outros  Depósitos 
Bancários de 
Recursos Não 
Vinculados

Demais Receitas

11222900

13250299

19909999

     15.300.000,00

              0,00

              0,00

     15.300.000,00

              0,00

              0,00

      5.067.774,11

-       523.539,78

              0,00

     10.232.225,89

        523.539,78

              0,00

 


